B2GOLD CORP

B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099

WKN:

Prehled

10.04.2024 18:05:03

Cena

2,626 EUR

Zména ©  -2,20%(-0,06)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CA11777Q2099
Symbol BTG
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy /

Commodities

Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 3.504 EUR

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2,619 EUR
(1.910)

2,666 EUR
(1.880)

2,61 EUR
2,719 EUR
2,61 EUR
2,685 EUR

2,66904
EUR

17.180
45.854,14
7

1.000

15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
10.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
09.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
08.04.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
05.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
VSechny burzy pro B2GOLD CORP
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii

Tradegate 10.04.2024 18:13 2,628 EUR 0,23 50

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA11777Q2099-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA11777Q2099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11777Q2099&ID_NOTATION=21331904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad61986b891a9932e94f9132a5032d05b2e2662e1b462b75ea56dcc092a38230&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54eee45313b9ec2af&time=1712853700&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7f0fbfb8343d9b28607489cc0076c8e4502cc7debce53985e7c84a5e494119&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=252d6d38ddb8ea5c6&time=1712853700&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51351af8e2bfa962a607db5a895e975ca4fb4eb0095691d75ee763fd198f347d&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f531bb0718da24818&time=1712853700&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73405948647dff778d3f03878cc71b29f1c492d0d70eb41f95641e15b5ea7f0c&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4db3c4d082fe30aa&time=1712853700&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e44f961d3913312a2196352156c4d5621ad6f98d3f2579537c6fdaf11e21c4&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24452d1bacbd96724&time=1712853700&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21331904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32217091
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Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
NYSE MKT
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
09.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

18:26

17:06
18:26
08:03
15:46

11:13
18:05
16:00
08:03

3,89 CAD

2,669 EUR
2,83 USD
2,681 EUR
3,94 CAD

2,647 EUR
2,626 EUR
2,653 EUR
2,681 EUR

9,14

0,02
27,05
0,00
0,02

0,00
0,05
0,00
0,00

2.083

10
13.953
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32164210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82256127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52982796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693952

B2GOLD CORP

Detaily

10.04.2024 18:05:03

Cena
2,626 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

©  -2,20%(-0,06)

CA11777Q2099
BTG

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
3.504 EUR

5l

6.00

5.00 '
b
f I; h M
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Jj * M\ |
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3.00

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
i
Trzni data lu
i . 2.00
Nakup (Castka) 2619 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(1.910)
Prodej (Castka) 2,666 EUR
(1.880)
Oteviraci cena 2.61 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 2,719 EUR
Min 2,61 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 2,685 EUR Ceny
den
) . @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 2,631 EUR (6.473)
Cena vazena 2,66904
obchodovanym objemem EUR 9 cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 2,402 EUR (5.933)
Objem (kusy) 17.180 @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 2,624 EUR (4.982)
Obchodovany objem 45.854,14 @ cena 250 dl‘lil (7] objem 250 dni (kS.) 2,946 EUR (3642)
Poéet obchodt 7 YTD Max| datum 2,993 EUR (02.01.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany 1.000 YTD Min | datum 2,142 EUR (29.02.2024)
pocet 52tydenni max. | datum 3,958 EUR (14.04.2023)
52tydenni min. | datum 2,142 EUR (29.02.2024)
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -6,77% -29,01% -32,88%
Vykonn. (abs.) -0,20 -1,10 -1,32
Beta 1,45 1,21 1,39
Volatilita 38,49 36,48 39,55
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B2GOLD CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
B2GOLD CORP.

Park Place, 666 Burrard Street - V6C 2X8
Vancouver

Telefon:+1-604-681-8371
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: B2GOLD CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

B2Gold Corp. is an exploration company, which engages in the acquisition and development
of mineral properties. It operates through the following segments: Fekola Mine, Fekola
Regional, Masbate Mine, Otjikoto Mine, Goose Project, Other Mineral Properties, and
Corporate and Other. The Fekola Regional segment consists of Bantako North, Menankoto,

Dandoko, and Bakolobi properties. The Other Mineral Properties segment focuses on the

company interests in mineral properties which are at various stages of exploration and
evaluation. The Corporate and Other segment includes the corporate operations. The
company was founded by Mark Anthony Corra, Thomas A. Garagan, Clive Thomas
Johnson, and Roger Thomas Richer on November 30, 2006 and is headquartered in
Vancouver, Canada.

Clenové predstavenstva

Clive T.
Johnson

Bill Lytle
Brian Scott
Dale Craig
Dana Rogers
Dennis
Stansbury
Eduard Bartz
lan MacLean
John Rajala
Mike
Cinnamond
Neil Reeder
Randall

Chatwin
Randy

Reichert
Roger Richer

Tom Garagan

Victor King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Kelvin
Dushnisky

George
Johnson

Jerry Korpan
Kevin Bullock
Leslie
Weisman
Liane Kelly

Lisa Pankratz

Thabile
Makgala

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA11777Q2099-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA11777Q2099
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